MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nvkn TatapcTaH cpeam toHowel 13-14 net v geBywek 11-12 net
KasaHb, 16. - 18.3.2023

AucTtaHuna 14 Manbumkn, 100m Bpacc log poxageHna 2009 - 2010
18.03.2023 - 11.04 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

lop, poxaeHua
3annbiB 1 n3 9

1 WAMMYPATOB, Aszamar Il 10 MeH3ennHck 1:14.00
2 BOYKAPEB, Mupocnas I 09 KasaHb 1-1 1:12.00
3 VBATYNNINH, ApTém Il 09 KasaHb 3-1 1:11.00
4 KEPMMOB, CraHucnas I 09 KasaHb 1:08.50
5 AB3AINMIOB, Kapum | 09 KasaHb 3-1 1:11.00
6 TPNPOHOB, Bnagucnas Il 09 AnbmeTbeBCK 1:11.13
7 XA3WNEB, Haunnb | 10 KasaHb 1-1 1:13.00
8 XABUBYNNVH, Aigap I 09 KasaHb 2 1:14.00

3annbiB 2 13 9

1 OCOCOB, Mupocnas 09 KasaHb 1-2 1:17.00
2 ANNIEKCAHOPOB, AnekcaHap Il 09 KasaHb 1-1 1:16.00
3 FAI7]HETL|,I/IHOB, Paunb ] 09 KasaHb 4 1:15.00
4 NAPBbWH, Poctucnas ] 10  Ywuctononb 1:14.50
5 WNAHEP, Oner Il 09 KasaHb 3-1 1:15.00
6 MYPTA3WVH, ApcnaH I 09 CapmaHOBCKMi1 paiioH 1:16.00
7 PAXPYTAMHOB, TamepnaH 09 KasaHb 1-2 1:17.00
8 TYBANAYNINH, PaHenb 10 KasaHb 1-2 1:17.00

3annbiB 313 9

1 NANATYNNANH, Tumyp Il 09 KasaHb 1:20.00
2 ICXAKOB, Aptyp Il 09 KasaHb 1:19.00
3 BOIrOMA3OB, Hukuta 2 09 3auHck 1:18.00
4 CABVPOB, Agenb Il 10 KasaHb 3-1 1:18.00
5 ANHEP, Banepa 10 KasaHb 1:18.00
6 KYMNMPUNAHOB, MaTtseii Il 09 H.YenHbl 1-1 1:19.00
7 CIMOHOB, ApceH Il 09 KasaHb 4 1:20.00
8 WAWXYTANHOB, Martseii 09 KasaHb 1:20.00

3annbiB 4 n3 9

1 APYNNVH, Amup Il 09 KasaHb 1:21.90
2 AXMALEEB, Pawug, Il 10 KasaHb 3-2 1:21.00
3 CMMOHOB, AnecaHap Il 10 KasaHb 1:21.00
4 EPO®EEB, lNnatoH Il 09 KasaHb 1:20.00
5 E®MMOB, PycnaH Il 10 KasaHb 3-2 1:21.00
6 HAYMEHKO, Bnagucnas 09 KasaHb 1:21.00
7 BAHWOB, Hukuta Il 09 Kykmop 1:21.50
8 HYPYNNINH, Kamnnb Il 10 H.YenHbl 1-2 1:22.00

3annbiB 513 9

1 CAJIKOKOB, Tumodeli i 09 H.YenHbl 2-2 1:26.00

2 ONJTINMMOB, Apocnas 10 KasaHb 1:24.00

3 THOPbKWH, Erop [ 10 H.YenHbl 2-2 1:22.42

4 XANWNNOB, Aipap Il 10 KasaHb 3-2 1:22.00

5 XACAHLUWNH, NnbaaH Il 10 H.YenHwl 1-1 1:22.00

6 3APUIMOB, PobepT ] 10 H.YesnHbl 1-2 1:24.00

7 BOHAWH, Tumodpein 3 09 3eneHopoNbCK 1:25.35

8 KOYHEB, Hukuta ] 10 KasaHb 1:26.00
r.KasaHo, yn.Kyn rann g.13A 6acceiiH 50m ONeKTpoHHasA cucTema permcTpaunm BpemMmeHmn
KMB "Akyapnak” OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640 Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan 18.03.2023 11:28 - CTpaHuua 1



MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nvkn TatapcTaH cpeam toHowel 13-14 net v geBywek 11-12 net
KasaHb, 16. - 18.3.2023

JductaHuna 14, Masnbunkn, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 6 3 9

1 HEPCECb4AH, lepmanx
2 MOPO3KOB, PoawoH

3 HUTMATYNNWH, OuHap
4 CMWPHOB, borgaH

5 YEPHOB, Kupunn

6 BUKKWHWH, PaHnc

7 CAMUTYNNVH, OaHnap
8 APYN/NH, OaHuc

3annbiB 7 13 9

1 AKYNOB, AnbbepT

2 YCTUNHOB, Aptyp

3 3MIHOBbLEB, Tumodeii

4 HUITMATYNNNH, NnbpaH
5 MANEHKWH, Aptem

6 CEMWVH, Erop

7 YUEPHOB, AaHunanb

8 MUWHIANEEB, fasnat

3annbiB 8 U3 9

WYMKOB, Muxaun
HETMMATXXAHOB, Tumyp
FANMMEB, NnbHap
BAPNHOB, AmuTtpuii
KPYIMHOB, Cepreii
®VIPCOB, ApceHnii
SUHATYNVH, ApTyp
LWANAYNANH, Tumyp

O~NO O WN B

3annbiB 9 n3 9

3 MYXAMET3AHOB, Oamup
4 KNPAKWUH, Kmpmnn
5 MABJ/IOBCKWW, Uropb

10
09
09
10
09
09
09
10

09
09
10
10
10
09
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
09
09
09

10
09

H.YesHbl
3eneHof0/bCK
KOTasnHCcKkuin painoH
Ka3aHb
TykaeBCKUiA painoH
H.YenHbl 2-2
Ka3aHb

Kykmop

H.YesnHbl

H.YesnHbl
3eneHof0/1bCK
KOTasnHCcKkuin painoH
KOTasnHCcKkuin painoH
3eneHof0/bCK
H.YesHbl
3eneHof0/bCK

KasaHb

KasaHb
JleHnHoropck
3eneHof0bCK
KasaHb
3eneHof0/bCK
KasaHb
H.YenHol

KazaHb
HwmxHekamck
KazaHb

1:28.00
1:28.00
1:27.34
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:27.42
1:28.00
1:28.00

1:29.13
1:28.69
1:28.46
1:28.34
1:28.38
1:28.50
1:29.00
1:29.50

1:33.00
1:32.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:32.50
1:33.12

1:40.00
1:34.00
1:38.00

r.Kasano, yn.Kyn rasim g.13A
KMNB "Akyapnak"

6acceitH 50m

JNEeKTPOHHas cucTema perncTpaumm BpemMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

18.03.2023 11:28 - CTtpaHuua 2



