

14
18.03.2023 - 11:04

, 100m

2009 - 2010

1 9					
1	,		10		1:14.00
2	,		09	1-1	1:12.00
3	,		09	3-1	1:11.00
4	,		09		1:08.50
5	,		09	3-1	1:11.00
6	,		09		1:11.13
7	,		10	1-1	1:13.00
8	,		09	2	1:14.00
2 9					
1	,		09	1-2	1:17.00
2	,		09	1-1	1:16.00
3	,		09	4	1:15.00
4	,		10		1:14.50
5	,		09	3-1	1:15.00
6	,		09		1:16.00
7	,		09	1-2	1:17.00
8	,		10	1-2	1:17.00
3 9					
1	,		09		1:20.00
2	,		09		1:19.00
3	,	2	09		1:18.00
4	,		10	3-1	1:18.00
5	,		10		1:18.00
6	,		09	1-1	1:19.00
7	,		09	4	1:20.00
8	,		09		1:20.00
4 9					
1	,		09		1:21.90
2	,		10	3-2	1:21.00
3	,		10		1:21.00
4	,		09		1:20.00
5	,		10	3-2	1:21.00
6	,		09		1:21.00
7	,		09		1:21.50
8	,		10	1-2	1:22.00
5 9					
1	,		09	2-2	1:26.00
2	,		10		1:24.00
3	,		10	2-2	1:22.42
4	,		10	3-2	1:22.00
5	,		10	1-1	1:22.00
6	,		10	1-2	1:24.00
7	,	3	09		1:25.35
8	,		10		1:26.00

.13

50

OMEGA ARES 21

14, , 100m					
<u>6 9</u>					
1	,	III	10	.	1:28.00
2	,	3	09	.	1:28.00
3	,		09		1:27.34
4	,	II	10		1:27.00
5	,		09		1:27.00
6	,	II	09	. 2-2	1:27.42
7	,	II	09		1:28.00
8	,	III	10		1:28.00
<u>7 9</u>					
1	,	III	09	.	1:29.13
2	,	III	09	.	1:28.69
3	,	3	10		1:28.46
4	,		10		1:28.34
5	,		10		1:28.38
6	,	3	09		1:28.50
7	,	II	10	.	1:29.00
8	,	3	10		1:29.50
<u>8 9</u>					
1	,	II	10		1:33.00
2	,	II	10		1:32.00
3	,	III	10		1:30.00
4	,	3	10		1:30.00
5	,	II	10		1:30.00
6	,	3	09		1:30.00
7	,	III	09		1:32.50
8	,	III	09	.	1:33.12
<u>9 9</u>					
3	,	III	10		1:40.00
4	,	3	09		1:34.00
5	,	II	10		1:38.00